certificate was downloaded on a
separate sheet.

b. For Conformity of Europ6ene (CE)
o Certificate issued by the manufacturer

for European Union (EU) declaration
of conformity for CE marking.

SUPPLEUENTAL BID BULLETIN NO.2
BID REFERENCE NO. G-2025-21: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE (185) UNITS OF DOCUMENT SCANNER FOR

DEVELOPiiENT BANI( OF THE PHILIPPINES
(ABC: PhP 4,994,075.00 at PhP 26,995.00 per unil inclusiye of all applicable tares)

Page 2 of 27

I
I

QUESTIONS RESPONSE
Please refer to the Revised Technical
Specifications per Revised FORM g as

[...]

Revisions made on the Technical Specifications (Please refer to REVTSED FORM g for the
Revised Technical Sp*ifications attached in this Supplemental Bid Bultetin No. 2 dated
29 September 2025)

SUPPLEMENTAL BID BULLETIN NO.2
BIO REFERENCE NO. G-2025-21: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE (185) UNITS OF DOCUTENT SCANNER FOR THE

DEVELOPMENT BANK OF THE PHILIPPINES
(ABC: PhP 4,994,075.00 at PhP 28,995.00 per unit inclusiye of all applicable taxes)

6. Revisions made on the Bidding Forms (Please refer to REVISED FORM g for the Revised
Technical Specifications attached in this Supplemental Bid Bulletin No.